IN=YURX b

PARTS LIST

YNS-222K / YKS-333K

22 {AMAGUGHT

00000000000







— BEEROZFERIZDOWNT —
1. EBBRIZH L. LTOLSI2FhEFhERLTHY FT,

OHEBMEDESF-REEES
OEMM DRSS EHBRABICKRRELTHY FT,

i 5 EEES ® & O B K
N 2 Ll G 350 (Hittdh Y)
* 3 #IBERAEFAT A (E#Ea L)
— 4 ik (X IEE & ISFRA A (E#Ea L)
- 5 IBER & (S HTER G IS SR A AT (Ei#fEL L)
QREHREBORT
OHEMIZHIBFEARFIARSR &EM - BILLABRORBREZLEBRLTHYET,
FRRDOEE & & O B K

OZEHI(IB) DEANRTHBCHERA S TN S,
OZFHIck YERELShBREVPRTHBFZERASA TS,
OZEk (31 DEANRTHENM SERASh TS,

O EMFADBEARTHENSERASH TS,

~15000

15001~

Q% 4 FILET-(XIBER
OMELELNhAFEEZIRLLTHY ET,

@HRRFEA T ER G
O4 SR MRAIZ. @MDOT—Y FlFHEMP AT —H AHIBRAFEKREFTHRATY .

2. FARRIIBUBRD-HDFELGCERT I ERHBYFET,



Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.
Fig.

01
03
04
05
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

TL—LRBAR | sererrsssnssnanansnnanssnansnssnsnssnsnssnsnsnsnnnnnnnnnnnnns 1
IO AN— - BESRERR 1 srvervcrncancancannnnnannannnnnnsnsannannnnn, yi
IO AN— - BESRERAR 1 evvervcsncancancannnnnannannnnnnsnnannnnnnnny 3
ITUD RJVPEEFE | werrerrnnesnnsnnassnssssansannsssnssnnnsnnnsnnn: 4
Sy gy T gy T — 1 —F R rerrrrrrrsssnsasnsasn st s s s s annnnns )
HDO—FB{R srrrrrrsrsnsnan s s s s s s s s s s r s E s nannn Ji
e T ERECHEREE{R v verererorosnsnnsanananararanana i ana s 8
BB - FI U L/A—PAfR vrrrrrrrrrnssssasararnssssasnsnsnsnssasnsnsnsnnns 9
e [ | -~ 10
i i D [ L . - T 11
FTYISYFLIN—ER rrerrrrressnssnsnssassssnssnssnssnsssnssnsnnsnnnns 12
Ny R P —L{R =rrerrerressnssnnnasaasna s 13
N REIfR =rvvesseessnesnna s nn s n s 14
JNY T —PH{R werrerrerresnasaasaaaasaa s 16
DAN—/\—F AR | srrrrrnesnnsnnasasanasasssnssnnsnnnsannsannsannnnns 17



Fig. 01 2L —LEE 1

100 ‘ 130 030 L -240 990
\, 080 \
e
020— ||
g\ r\ .‘\\
7 .
140 |
150

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [B7020-21110 |[7L-h 1 1
020 [B7020-43210 (W-7HY7777 1
B7110-43210 [W-7bY7577 1
030 [B7020-31111 ([F-hM)Y59$197) 1

B7110-31111 |7-hMYYT5F1977

040 |X0000-14911 |9I4Mr-RAN -VIN' 7

050 |X0000-14918 |9I4Mr-ZAN -9704° 7

060 |X0000-14636 |7L-hAN -

070 |B7020-43220 |Iy" JW-h775y1975

080 [B7020-43230 |[T/77197519594%%2174 4

1
1
1
1
1
090 |B7020-43240 |I7¥" /h-hIV94%7%210% 4 1
)
1
4

100 [B7100-41120 |B-7tY75777 h7% 2

110 |X0000-16124 |)9%N 7hN - 1

120 |H8700-46710 |7°DAvk 4

130 |H630Z-46820 |M)YTh BE 5

140 |01053-51225 |& Wb M12x25 14 16

150 |04013-60120 |E77y9+ MI2 14 16

160 |04512-60120 |A7° Y77 Tyo+ M12 14 16

170 |01053-50820 | W+ MBx20 5 5

180 104013-60080 |E77y9+ M8 10 10

190 |04512-60080 (R7° Y77 7v9+ M8 5 5

200 (02056-50080 [+vh M8 5 5

210 [W9301-00816 |37k W+ MBx16 9 9

220 [W93A2-00616 3774 MEx16(7° 79%) 10 10

230 |W6540-16100 (7 YRZy7" ) 2 2

240 [W6645-01320 [Iyo Rk 2 ? L=1320
250 [W6645-00188 [Iyo Rk ? L=188

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

1




Fig. 03 T>O h/8— - EinEREE 1

YXS-333X

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B B R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBEA T PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [B7020-43110 (I¥J" 7AN - 1

B7100-43111 Iy 7AN -

020 |B7020-43150 |AN VI

030 |B7000-42110 AN -3% 31

040 |B7020-42121 AN -£5" 93]

050 |B4530-46810 [NVl BE

N IN—=—=— =

060 |B7020-43850 |75Y1 A

070 |W6614-00717 |Iyy"H)h L=717

080 |01053-50825 |f W+ MBx25

090 |04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8

100 |04512-60080 (R7° Y77 7v9+ M8

110 |02056-50080 |Fvt M8

= S AR I LI -

120 |W9301-00816 |37 B+ MBx16

~ s o~

~
—_

130 |W93A2-00616 |3T/47 M6x16 (7" 797)

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

2




Fig 04 TUD

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.

010 [X0000-16113 |777E49-MhYYY 1 1

020 [B7020-46210 |¥-FRUYY 1 1

030 [B7200-46110 |¥/77b+y-t 1 1

040 [X0000-10833 |7-+799371" b 2

B7110-46120 [7-t7y9377 A z

050 |--—- 7377

060 [S2110-46820 |97 7b49-MRYYINT2Y" z 2

070 |01053-50820 [& b+ M8x20 4 4

080 [04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8 4 4

090 [04512-60080 |27 Y77 Tyo% M8 8 8

100 |02056-50080 [vb M8 8 8

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

3



Fig 05 T

070

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

&

REF. No.

m B
PARTS No.

PARTS NAME

B

Q' TY/S. No.

B
i
t
.C.

" *
REMARKS

010

YEMGB-29000

Iy

GB290

020

B7020-41210

A AN

030

H4300-41310

Iy I -6 9977 A

040

B7020-41110

1y 7 -)-

050

B7020-M1410

YI7-LA3IN A7

060

A6500-41150

179" 77 -)-A" Y1

070

W0080-76000

Fa-701%-

080

S6000-31610

TIEWN -

090

W0121-00011

TIeb1Y-

100

H4130-46720

7 DAvk

110

H8700-63410

NA7T N &

120

W8001-63220

T-2ky

130

W6500-E1042

YIINA bE

HP-2 SB42

140

W6501-01046

1794 77" VA" bk

LB46

150

01053-51040

i JE M10x40

160

04013-60100

E7779% M10

170

04512-60100

A7°U77 Ty M0

180

02056-50100

Fyb M10

190

01053-50825

i B M8x25

200

01053-50816

i b M8x16

210

04013-60080

E7779% M8

220

04512-60080

A7°977 T99% M8

230

02056-50080

Ty M8

240

W9301-00816

3778 B MBx16

250

W93A2-00616

37749 M6x16 (7" 797)

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

4




Fig06 T2 - X)L HEHER 2

YXS-333X

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & " B = W=
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
A I.C.

010 |YEKEA-8NBOO |Iy"7 EA8-NB

020 |X00S3-30028 Iy )\ -R

030 |H4300-41310 & 9971 h

040 [X0083-30032 Iy 77 -Y-

050 |X0000-17043 |\ Bh3¥I

060 [X00S3-30021 |MN AT

070 [B7110-41410 [MN 47" %%

080 [11131-12230 |V77N 9%y

090 |H4340-41450 [N 47 N UM

100 |B7100-31610 |F7EMLI -

110 |W0121-00011 |F7EMIMY-

120 |H4130-46720 |7 DAvk

130 |W8001-63220 |7-AkY

140 |W6500-E1051 |J729VA" b HP-2 SB51

150 [W6501-01055 |IFY& ¥7° VA" Bk LB55

160 |[W9554-20810 [hy%y" M8pl. 25x10

170 |01053-51030 |4 Wb M10x30

180 |01053-51040 |& Wb M10x40

190 |04013-60100 |E77y9+ MID

200 104512-60100 [Z7" Y77 Tyy+ M10

210 (02056-50100 [+yb M10

220 [01053-50816 | M+ MBx16

230 [01053-50820 [ W+ MB8x20

g g I T - I - P Y PR PRCY (I PR (I PN DI NG DEIPG Y JEIP DI Y g S 1, .

240 [04013-60080 |EF799+ M8

250 |04512-60080 [Z7° Y77 Tv9+ M8 14
260 [02056-50080 [+vb M8 14
270 [W93A2-00616 |[3774Y MBx16 (7" 79%) 2

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

5




Fig. 01 =wiayv-Foiavi—)—EE

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & u B g B =

REF.No.| PARTS No. BELH PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
l.C.

010 |YMIH3-51F00 [3yyay H351FR4

020 |B7020-11120 |3y¥ay7 -Y-

030 |B622Z-11230 |[3yyaybyyrk bk

040 |B7020-32510 |F/7ary79¥7-h

050 [W6366-04900 |Tyvayy7vi7 -)-

060 [YPIK6-L5300 |17V ¥7° 19k K6L-53-57-1

070 [X0000-12958 |1FY1Zyk7 Y-

080 |X0000-14438 [IFV& 77" 1Z9kkYYY

090 |X0000-12596 |1771ZybA" BENY

100 |04013-60140 |E7797+ M14

110 |05511-52530 (7Y€ 7 2. 5x30

130 |04013-60100 |E77y9+ MID

140 |04512-60100 |A7° Y77 Ty9+ M10

150 |02056-50100 |Fyk M10

160 |W9092-01410 |#4DyFyk M10

170 |W9101-80820 |f" W+ MBx20-8T

180 [WW109-02626 |E77y9+ M8 (3x26x2. 6)

190 |04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8

200 |04512-60080 [Z7" U7 Tv9% M8

210 [02056-50080 [+vb M8

220 [05911-00530 |+ 5x5x30 #5V)

PR N PRCYS PRGN IS (NEINS I PN SQIPC ) I NCY NI RN (N NG N (NI PR Y NN U g |« <]

A
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
120 |01053-51025 [& Bt M10x25 )
3
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
)
1
J

230 [W9301-00816 |37k Wb MBx16

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

b




Fig. 08 2n0—5B&

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & " B = W=
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
I.C.

010 |YCD25-03900 |1" AY0-7 250-72x39

020 |X0000-12851 (Tryayn-7-tUY577

030 |X00S3-30033 |[70-7779avk" bk

040 [WE118-5E000 [70-777aun %

050 [B8727-21380 |70-777yask74 1" %

060 [B851Z-22201 |Y0-77793/0-793

070 |--- I0-77737- #5147

080 |B851Z-22220 |¥°%

090 |08111-06004 |\ 7Y 60042

100 |04611-50420 |CH" 5H47 H42 7139

110 [W5042-04206 |[#4b7-) KE20 42 6

120 |X0000-15880 |&" %" 74N -

130 |X00X2-70016 A7 Oyyk

140 |H6300-11140 |U& bb

150 |WW117-04045 |E7799% (17x40x4. 5)

160 [W90J1-01416 [GUFvk M16

170 |H8500-22230 |[Zy7° W1 #vb

180 |04013-60160 |E77y9+ M16

190 |04512-60160 |A7° Y77 Ty9+ M16

200 [02056-50160 |+yh M16

210 |04512-60140 (A7 77" Ty M14

220 [02056-50140 |}y M14

230 |04512-60100 (A7 Y77 Tyy+ M10

240 [W9092-01410 [+407+yk M10

IR i N R R ) R ORI CREE - ) BN R O CRE U] R R CRE R XY b
o N - LR TR Y PR O TRy - ) R CRE CHE ) R R R CRE X [ -]

250 [W6540-06100 |7"YAZy7" ) Mépl. 0

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

1




Fig. 09 EARTERExemBI %

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.

010 [X0000-12852 [ 397 T/UA) 1 2

020 [H2500-22500 |9 397" T/Y/9=2 2 2

030 |H8500-22500 (47" T7Y¥97= 8 8

040 |- 1757 8 8 *1787%

050 [H4300-22320 |%7° 777" % 8 8

060 |08111-06004 [+ 7YY 16 16 60042

070 [04611-00420 |Ch"5hA7 16 16 42 7139

080 [W5042-04206 |[#4b7-) 16 16 KEZ0 42 6
090 [X0000-15880 |& %" VAN - 16 16

100 [X0000-14363 297" i1 +b 8 8

110 [04013-60140 |EF7y9% M14 16 16

120 [04512-60140 |37 Y77 Too% M14 18 18

130 [02056-50140 [+vk M14 10 10

140 [01053-50820 & b+ M8x20 4 4

150 [04512-60080 |27 Y77 Tyo% M8 4 4

160 |W6540-06100 [7°YAZy7" ) M6p1.0 10 10

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new




Fig. 10

HItEE - Fx oo L/AA—FE&

160
170

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W B = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [X0000-12824 (" ¥2799bN - 1 1
020 [H813Y-35120 |Z¥' YT A 70 2 2
030 [X0000-12825 |&"Y19973Uh15"Y 1 1
040 |X0000-12817 ([Fzyy LI - 1 1
050 [X0000-12818 |Fxyo Oyk'1 1 1
060 [X0000-12819 [Fryy Oyk"2 1 1
070 [X0000-16095 [Fzyo Ovk" 9% 1 1
080 [X0000-12807 |F1vo 77N 1 1
090 [01053-50825 [& b+ MBx25 2 2
100 {04013-60080 |EF7y9+ M8 2 2
110 [04512-60080 |37 Y77 Tso+ M8 2 2
120 |02056-50080 [v+ M8 2 2
130 [W9301-00816 |37/f b+ MBx16 2 2
140 [W9141-40625 & b+ M6x25 1 1 \Vzo¥
150 [W9092-01406 [+407Fyk Mé 1 1
160 [01053-50616 & b+ M6x16 4 4
170 [04013-60060 |E77y9+ M6 4 4
180 [04512-60060 |37 Y77 Too% M8 4 4
190 [02056-50060 [+vb M6 4 4
200 J04013-60030 [ET7y9+ M3 2 2
210 [05411-00525 |O-BE" Y 5x25 2 2
220 [05511-50330 |79E"7 3x30 2 2

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

8




Fig 11 feE L/ \—Bif&

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W B = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBEA T PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [B7020-34210 |EYMMLN - ¥ 1 1
020 |X0000-16111 [EYIMLN - E5"Y 1 1
030 [B6230-34220 |kyMLN -7 Y97 2 2
040 [X0000-12831 [EYMMLN -FIITY 4 1 1
050 [W6211-71600 [#Y4LIN -FUITY" T 1 1
060 [X0000-17040 |EYf4O9E 2 2
070 [X0000-12832 |EYH4LN -Oot 2 2
080 [X0000-17136 |Ovb" MYYT# 2 2
090 [X0000-16125 |%4b 779FF19400" 1 1
100 _[X0000-16126 |F19h79" JhUYy 2 2
110 [04613-50120 |EX" 5hA7 2 2 3t yq 12
120 |01053-50825 & b+ MBx25 2 2
130 |01053-50820 & b+ M8x20 4 4
140 [04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8 10 10
150 [04512-60080 |27 Y77 Tyo% M8 b b
160 [02056-50080 [vb M8 b b
170 |W8092-01408 [+407Fyk M8 2 2
180 [W9901-01008 |7-BE"727h" A7% M8 b b
190 [W9301-00816 3776 b+ MBx16 4 4

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

10




Fig. 12 FFTIL—FLN—FEF

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & " B = W=
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
I.C.

010 |X0000-12837 |9297° L-4LN" -

020 |H8500-33120 |¥"10Z%'Y Th

030 |W6211-01300 |LN -F)YH9 Y

040 |X0000-12836 |MY-U%

050 |X0000-16319 |7° L-474¥-kYUJY

060 |B8300-33511 |7 L-47°kY

070 |W6007-24000 |7°L-%N" %

080 |WO171-41100 |7°L-474%-

090 [W0100-81000 |797° 27" L-¥74%- AT/ Y-

'8

110 |01053-50845 |f Wb MBx45

120 |04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8

130 |04512-60080 (R7° Y77 7v9+ M8

140 |W9092-01408 |#4NyF9k M8

150 [05511-52520 (79" 7 2. 5x20

160 [W6561-10818 |[P5¥U$L™ 7 8x18

170 [W9901-01008 (F-BE" 725H" *9% M8

FNCRFITY Y FNCY) UG UG F SCR I FACY) (NG UG UG N PRI [N UG U g 1« <]

A
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
100 |04613-50090 |EH" 5H47 2
1
2
1
1
2
3
3
2

180 [WG009-11010 |7 L-$N"5 WEF IN %

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

1




Fig. 13 FEF2S5vFLN—MHF

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B B R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBEA T PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.

010 [B7020-32110 V939979 - 1 1

020 |H8500-32120 ¥ 1y=%Y 00 1 1

030 |X0000-12836 (74¥-7% 1 1

040 |[WB009-24020 [TY7ar779FN % 1 1

050 |W6009-11000 [77yF1° 5" BEL IN" % 1 1

060 [WO171-41100 |979F91%- 1 1

070 |[W0121-01000 (797" 2979F9M%- 1 1 AT7MY-

080 [04013-60080 |EF7y9+ M8 1 1

090 [05511-52520 |79t 7 2.5x20 1 1

100 |W6561-10818 |F5vJ4E™ 7 8x18 4 4

110 [W9901-01008 |7-BE" 727" A7% M8 4 4

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

12



Fig. 14 N4y b7—LEE

YXS-333X

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X
HE| & & " B =T m =
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
A B I.C.

010 |X0000-14900 |7-A77 1

X0000-16337 |7-h77 1

020 |B7000-65220 |\I9U9N9k EY UN 7 1

B710Z-65210 [\ I7Y) 709k E5 A" 7 1

030 |X0000-14589 |\MI9Yy709k 24" 17 1

X0000-16326 | IV 709 4 4" 7

040 |X0000-14597 |\29U709k RUYF

050 |W7010-70300 |7-hYY%%" -

060 [W6206-92000 [¥Vy9 -FUYry" Y %%

070 |X0000-14593 |M)Y95° Y

080 |X0000-14591 |M)YH9Y

090 |X0000-15672 N y9b75YT A

100 |B7000-65341 |\ §ob3YUy5 -tUYH7)

110 |W7010-71200 N FobdYsy" -

120 [X0000-14602 |¥Y75 kY7955 %

130 |WA200-00501 |RUYry° 747-

140 [X0000-16068 [¥Vy9 -FUYry" Y %%

150 |X0000-16067 A" FobhUYry° 7

160 [M8200-66630 [Yy7E" Y

It y4 18
3t 44 15

170 |04613-50190 |EH" 5H47
180 |04613-50150 |EH" 5hA7

DO W N = (N = == N N~

-~
—_

190 [W6540-06100 |7°YAZy7" ) M6pl. 0

200 [01053-51604 |4 B+ M16x120

210 [01053-51660 [& b+ M16x60

-~

220 |04512-60160 (A7 Y77 Tvy+ M16
230 (02056-50160 [+yb M16

~
—_

NSNS R oSN = == =N el N e S —

~

240 [W93A2-00616 3774 MBx16 (7" 79%)

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

13



Fig. 15 N7 v FEER

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & B = W=
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 |B7020-65310 |N" 9k 1000 1 YXS-222X t379" 17
020 |B7110-65310 |N" 9k 1200 1 YXS-333X E37" 17

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

14




A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B B R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [B7020-36111 [IVMO-BN BT LI - 1 1
020 [H813Y-35120 |Z¥' YT A 70 1 1
030 [B720Z-36130 (LN -1A7°-Y 1 1
040 [B7300-36136 |IYMO-N° BT 1 1 VM15-2P-05
050 [X0000-16170 |P-hYU75° -IMA7 % 2 2
060 [W7110-38038 |79 7 - 4 4 90° L -
070 [W7212-40100 |1Zyb-N" W7 $78-2 2 2 AbL-+ L=1240
080 [W7110-14214 |79 7 5- 2 2 90° L -
090 (W7228-01000 [N 'okdYysy -#-2 2 90° L=2800
W7232-31000 N yobdYo%" -6-2 2 80° L=3730
100 [W7110-14014 |79 7 5- b b 90° L -
110 [B7020-64130 |F-3"75°7 5- 2 2 T-
120 |W7100-14214 |79 7 5- 2 2 Abb-k
130 [W7203-13000 [N B7-F-7" $7#-2 2 2 80° L=310
140 |W7100-14014 |79 7 5- 4 2 Abb-b
150 |W7120-14014 |79 7 5- 2 45° L -
160 [W7209-80000 [7-h9Y75 -6-2 4 AbL-t L=980
W7211-50000 |7-h3Y75 -#-2 4 AbL-+ L=1150
170 |04810-00110 [0Y¥7 4 4
180 [W9301-00816 |37k b MBx16 3 3

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

15




Fig. 17 Ny TV —BAfR

YXS-222X YXS-333X

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| & & " B = W=
REF.No.[ PARTS No. AR PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. # REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 |W1003-0A19R I y7Y)- 1 GS 30A13R
W1004-0B19R | y7)- 1 GS 40B13R
020 |X0000-06012 [N y7)-14I 1 1
030 [W8013-02131 |N y7Y-7" FAky 1
W8013-54731 | y7Y-7 73y 1
040 |W8004-03220 |N' y7U-T-Aky 1
W8004-05420 |\ 97Y-T-ALY 1
050 [01053-50845 |\ y7U-FYYrd" B+ M8p1. 25x70 2

01053-50802 [N y7U-FYYTh" B MBp1. 25x110

060 |04013-60080 |E77y9+ M8

070 |04512-60080 (A7° Y77 7v9+ M8

[FERROCY FCR) XY

080 |02056-50080 |Fvt M8

090 [01222-50620 (3" 299" FHU44° Bt M6x20

100 |WW106-51716 |E77y9% 6. 5x17x1. 6

NN N w e

110 |02056-50060 |Fvt M6

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

16




Fig. 18 DA XY—N\—FRBERE 1

A:YXS-222X / B:YXS-333X

HE| B B W R = W
REF.No.[ PARTS No. EBE B PARTS NAME Q' TY/S. No. t REMARKS
A B I.C.
010 [B7020-B1512 |J1MMty 1
B7110-55133 [JaMtEy 1
020 [B8750-55710 |J9%N" 741\ %) 1

B8600-C1510 [N 41" 4l

030 |X0000-16321 |\ 977" % -249FbYUVY

040 |X0000-16322 |\ 997" ¥ -RyFHY1

050 [W9554-20810 [hy%y" M8pl. 25x10

060 |B7020-56460 |77-4-%

070 |H8610-56210 N 997" % -

080 |H8420-56120 |A{vF

090 |01053-50820 |f W+ MBx20

100 |04512-60080 (R7° Y77 7v9+ M8

110 |02056-50080 |Fvt M8

N W w N == —- -

120 |W93A2-00616 |3T747 M6x16 (7" 797)

130 [H647Z-56210 [ACYL-

=, N w N m=m=]= =

140 |S225Z-46930 |ToVIn s+

< Interchangeable; #not interchangeable; <new for old; —old for new

17










KMABRUNABO—HBERRDHFELRCEET S ENHYFITDOTITRIES L,

Vs

OBELEDEE

ﬁﬂ'guﬂﬂ?"u\’?'ﬂ

T673-1434 EERMEHTEREREIONT
TEL. (0795) 42-1066(%) FAX. (0795) 42-4083

J




